

SPECIFICATION SHEET

PRODUCT NAME: SOUR
PRODUCT CODE RF100052
APPEARANCE: CLEAR COLORLESS LIQUID
AROMA: CHARACTERISTICS OF SOURNESS
FLAVOR: SOUR

INGREDIENT LISTING: PROPYLENE GLYCOL, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR

PACKAGING: 1L, 4 L, 1Gal, 20L
STORAGE CONDITIONS STORE IN TIGHTLY CLOSED CONTAINERS IN A COOL, DARK AND DRY PLACE.

SHELF LIFE: 24 MONTHS UNDER ABOVE CONDITIONS

FOOD ALLERGENS	YES	NO
Milk or Dairy products derivatives		X
Egg and Egg Products		X
Wheat Products (wheat gluten)		X
Soy Products		X
Peanut and Peanut products derivatives		X
Tree Nuts		X
Fish Protein		X
Shellfish		X
Sesame Seeds		X
Mustard		X